

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SI.A. NO.2/2016
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 63/2012

COMMISSIONER, HR & CE DEPARTMENT

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

MANALI LAKSHMANA MUDALIAR
(FOR DIRECTION AND WITH OFFICE REPORT)

RESPONDENT(S)

Date : 30/06/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For parties (s)

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, Adv.

Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.

Mr. R. Venkataramani, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Aljo K. Joseph, Adv.

Mrs. Shelna K., Adv.

Mr. Neelam Singh, Adv.

Mr. T. R. B. Sivakumar, Adv.

Mr. R. Venkataramani, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Yashraj Bundela, Adv.

Mr./Ms. Bindu K. Nair, Adv.

Mr. V. K. Sidharthan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the I.A. along with the appeal. The appeal will be heard at an early date. Application(s) for impleadment will also be considered along with the appeal.

[VINOD LAKHINA]
COURT MASTER[ASHA SONI]
COURT MASTER